
Where needed most

Emergency response fund

Refugee sponsorship

Emergency food

Shelter for refugees

Assistive devices

Seeds

Garden tools

Crop know-how

Fight drought

Clean drinking water for a community

Water purification device

Clean water for a family in Yemen

Build a latrine

Chicken

Bees

Trees

Seeds

Water jug

Garden tools

Whole garden

Flock of chickens

Pair of goats

Oxen and plough

Start-up money

Mobile clinics

Hygiene kit

A safe birth

Dialysis for a child

Technical scholarship

Dignity kit

Women in business

Solar lights for safety

Skills training

Equip a school

Living and learning kit

Soccer ball and pump

Train a teacher

Girls’ vocational camp

your choice

your choice

your choice

$20

$50

$85

$50

$75

$100

$250

$2,000

$17

$80

$200

$5

$5

$5

$5

$8

$12

$75

$45

$70

$500

$90

$75

$20

$50

$500

$750

$15

$100

$100

$500

$250

$15

$35

$75

$500

Category Item Quantity Cost/Item Total $ # of Gift 
Cards

Share hope  
in crisis

Share the  
gift of food

Share clean 
water

Tiny Hearts

Share  
opportunity

Share the  
gift of health

Give women  
the opportunity 

to thrive

Share the gift  
of education

4x

3x

3x

3x

3x

3x

$ #TOTALS

Goat $35

Perfect for 
children!

You can give 

Gifts from 
the Heart  

today!
• �Fill in and return this 

order form in the 
envelope provided.

• �Give safely and 
securely online at  
www.clwr.org/GFTH

• �Call toll-free: 
1.800.661.2597

Thank you!

New gift 

Matched gift 

Green gift

4x

Symbol key

Gift Cards
If you’re giving  

Gifts from the Heart 
on behalf of others, 

we will send you gift 

cards describing 

what the gift is and 

how it can make a 

difference. Just let 

us know how many 

you need! 



BILLING INFORMATION: 

Title:  ☐ Mr.    ☐ Mrs.    ☐ Ms.    ☐ Dr.    ☐ Rev.

Name: 

Address: 

City: 

Province:                                       Postal Code:

Phone:

Email:

 

Send my tax receipt by:  ☐ Email    ☐ Mail

CHURCH INFORMATION: (if applicable)

Congregation: 

Affiliation:

☐ ELCIC      ☐ LCC       ☐ 

I WOULD LIKE TO PAY BY:

☐ CHEQUE  (payable to CLWR)  

     OR

☐ CREDIT CARD:

☐ MasterCard   ☐ Visa   ☐ American Express

Card No.  

Name on card:

Expiry Date:                          / 

$

TOTAL from previous page:

GIFT CARDS:

☐ Email gift cards to me for printing 

☐ Send gift cards to me by mail

We’re working with people around the world to determine what 

they need to be self-sufficient, and your gifts are a critical part 

of empowering them to live in justice, peace and dignity. 

All gifts featured in Gifts from the Heart represent real items 

from our work around the world, and the symbolic gift you 

choose from Gifts from the Heart will help support communities 

with the items they need most. 

Charitable donation receipts are issued to the donor for all gifts.

Canada Revenue Agency Charitable Registration 

No. 10686 3038 RR0001

New this year — See your gifts in action!
☐ Yes! I want updates on how the gift I’m giving is making  
     a difference!    

     Email:

You can give 

Gifts from 
the Heart  

today!
• �Fill in and return this 

order form in the 
envelope provided

• �Give safely and 
securely online at  
www.clwr.org/GFTH

• �Call toll-free: 
1.800.661.2597

Thank you!

New gift 

Matched gift 

Green gift

4x

Symbol key

Gift Cards
If you’re giving  

Gifts from the Heart 
on behalf of others, 

we will send you gift 

cards describing 

what the gift is and 

how it can make a 

difference. Just let 

us know how many 

you need! 


