You can give

Gifts from the Heart

today!

- Fill in and return this order form in the envelope provided.
- · Give safely and securely online at www.clwr.org/GFTH
- Call toll-free: 1.800.661.2597

Thank you!

Gift Cards

If you're giving **Gifts from the Heart** on behalf of others, we will send you gift cards describing what the gift is and how it can make a difference. Just let us know how many you need!

Symbol key



New gift

4x Matched gift



Green gift

Category	Item	Quantity	Cost/Item	Total \$	# of Gift Cards
Share hope in crisis	Where needed most		your choice		
	Emergency response fund		your choice		
	Refugee sponsorship		your choice		
	Emergency food 4x		\$20		
	Shelter for refugees		\$50		
	Assistive devices		\$85		
	Seeds 03x		\$50		
Share the gift of food	Garden tools 3 x		\$75		
	Crop know-how 13x		\$100		
	Fight drought 13x		\$250		
Share clean water	Clean drinking water for a community		\$2,000		
	Water purification device		\$17		
	Clean water for a family in Yemen	- 100	\$80		
	Build a latrine		\$200	*	
Tiny Hearts V Perfect for children!	Chicken		\$5		
	Bees		\$5		
	Trees		\$5		
	Seeds		\$5		
	Water jug		\$8		
	Garden tools		\$12		
	Goat		\$35		
	Whole garden		\$75		
Share opportunity	Oxen and plough 3x		\$500		
	Flock of chickens		\$45		
	Pair of goats		\$70		
	Start-up money		\$90		
Share the gift of health	Mobile clinics		\$75		
	Hygiene kit		\$20		
	A safe birth		\$50		
	Dialysis for a child		\$500		
Give women the opportunity to thrive	Technical scholarship		\$750		
	Dignity kit	7	\$15		
	Women in business		\$100		
	Solar lights for safety		\$100		
	Skills training		\$500		
Share the gift of education	Equip a school		\$250		
	Living and learning kit		\$15		
	Soccer ball and pump		\$35		
	Train a teacher		\$75		
	Girls' vocational camp		\$500		
Ø Constitut d	On 3 Vocational carrip				
Canadian Lutheran World Relief			TOTALS	\$	#

BILLING INFORMATION: I WOULD LIKE TO PAY BY: Title: ☐ Mr. ☐ Mrs. ☐ Ms. ☐ Dr. ☐ Rev. ☐ CHEQUE (payable to CLWR) Name: OR Address: □ CREDIT CARD: City:____ ☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ American Express Province: Postal Code:_____ Name on card: Expiry Date: / Send my tax receipt by: ☐ Email ☐ Mail **TOTAL** from previous page: **CHURCH INFORMATION:** (if applicable) Congregation: We're working with people around the world to determine what Affiliation: they need to be self-sufficient, and your gifts are a critical part of empowering them to live in justice, peace and dignity. □ FLCIC □ LCC All gifts featured in Gifts from the Heart represent real items from our work around the world, and the symbolic gift you choose from Gifts from the Heart will help support communities **GIFT CARDS:** with the items they need most. Charitable donation receipts are issued to the donor for all gifts. ☐ Email gift cards to me for printing Canada Revenue Agency Charitable Registration ☐ Send gift cards to me by mail No. 10686 3038 RR0001 New this year — See your gifts in action! ☐ Yes! I want updates on how the gift I'm giving is making a difference! Email:

You can give Gifts from the Heart today!

- Fill in and return this order form in the envelope provided
- Give safely and securely online at www.clwr.org/GFTH
- Call toll-free:1.800.661.2597

Thank you!

Gift Cards

If you're giving

Gifts from the Heart
on behalf of others,
we will send you gift
cards describing
what the gift is and
how it can make a
difference. Just let
us know how many
you need!

Symbol key



New gift





Green gift